
SUMTER COUNfY CIR.CUTT CML 
FORI:O...OSUKE SALI:LISTING 

SALE DA TE: 09/19/2024 

THE FOLLOWING FOR.ECLOSUR.E SALES AR.E SCHEDULED TO BE AUCTIONED AT 10:00AM AT 
THE SUMTER. COUNT( COUR. THO USE, COUR. TR.QOM F 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below. If attending foreclosure sales, 
please list~n closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

I 

- Case Number - ,·-Amt of .Final Judgment-

2023-CA-000619 $141 ,000.24 

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION 
-VS-

ZIEBELL, JAMIE 

2023-CA-000624 $193,092.41 

US Bank NA As Trustees Successor In Interest To -VS­
MARSHALL, LISA M 

-Address as listed on 
Final Judgment-

3119 COUNTY ROAD 430 A 
LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 
33538 

119 N WEST STREET 
BUSHNELL, FL 33513 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 

2023-CA-000687 $ 683,246.82 
SEE COURT FILE Thursday, September 19, 2024 .. 

REGIONS BANK -VS- SALE 
NEUROVANA LLC CANCELLED '• 

2024-CA-000025 
52 N BOBWHITE ROAD Thursday, September 19, 2024 

$75,778.45 WILDWOOD, FL 34785 

EMH JR INVESTMENTS LLC -VS-
Patrick, Tracy 

2024-CA-000101 
8508 CR 640 Thursday, September 19, 2024 

$60,486.66 BUSHNELL, FL 33513 

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- SALE 
FOWLER, DANIEL WILBUR CANCELLED 

TOTAL : 5 

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List 
Pg -1 

Run Date - 9/13/2024 


